Dear Racers,

1 hope everycne had a good time at thne Nationals. Znclosed are
the statistica from the race. I would like %o encouraze everyone %o
weite our sponsors a4 note of thanks. They are liated telow.

I would alse like %o thank Gordan ¥at for doing the track dlagraa
tn the basklet. Oordea’s address is & 1707 Xalauipo 5t.,

Pearl Clty, Mawail 06782
B a7

Doug Gilbert
Race Director '82 Nationals

23587

11402 Janettes Lane
Garden “rows, CA 92640
Attni Gary “eedle

The Mall at Charryvale
Managenent Office, Fuite 5
Rockfors, 1L f1112

Attn: Marian Sussian

Unear / Zoger Holmes & Asscc.
7900 Cowan Ave,
Los Angeles, CA 90055

Xura Products
15730 = 162nd Ave.
San Leandre, CA G4578

Seale Auto
P.0. Box 957
deatninster, CA 92533

Rhino

<6 Sunset Manor
¥ooreaville, Ind, LA153
Attn: Terry Rheno

farma International
LAS) ¥. 130 St.
Cleveland, 0OH L4135

Pepsi Cola af Rockford
L£22 Hydraulle R4,
Rockford, IL 61109

HP Froducts
4161 Oldtown
Detrois, ¥I 58224

floquil-Folly 5. Corp.
Rt. 3° North
Ansterdan, NY 12010
Attnt Spuce 3nith

Ford Publis~inz
150 Postwood Or.
San Antonio, TX 79223
Attn: Jokn Pord

Plane Xolding CTo.
P.0. Box ‘”
Plano, 1L 605SAS
Attnt Jlenn Simns

AJ's Twinn-X

P.0. Box 31228
Irdisnapoiis, Ind, 8420
Attn: Douglas WNinn

Dremel Div. of Zmerscn Zlec.
5615 - 213t St.

Racine, ¥isc., $3806-3909
Attnt Jan Penzkowski

REK

8415 Marburg Ave.
Cincinnati, CH 55209
Atta: Robert Halnes

Richard Kniffel
23739 Vasscar
Hazal Park, MI 43030

Hobbicraft of Z2elvidare
128 ¥, 3tate
Belvidere, IL 51008

Aurora Products of Canada L34,

31 3acine R4,

Fexdiala, Ontario, Canada NGW2I5
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L

Joel Penninzton
Xim Bartholomew
Tim Saari
Gene Stephens
Al Thurman
Mark Rosenwinkel
2ick DeRosa
Rick Deniz
Dave Homaher
Thomas Hiteheox
John 3ehes
Norm Cardner
Sam Heller
Pat Cole
Larry Wood
Rick Funk

Jia MeXinney
2ob Dame

Kent ¥Yhite
Kevin Stevart
Steve Engelie
Xelth Reel
Dave Yheatly
To4d Duda
Jeff 3euthlen
Ton Martin
Bill Maupin
Mike Wilson
Scott Veach
Jin Matton
2ill Morzan
David Lee
Jeff Smith
Jef{ Chapman
Dan Constadle
Tim Carpenter
Craiz Reynolds
Hark Jones
Andy Pisher
R0bert Lee
Justin Zak
Eric Reel

3ob Olgon

Dave 3rint

Ton Tower
Randy Augtin
dayne Berry
¥ark Ulrich

+« B0c» Stockman

1€«
1442
1h-
13-4

1333

13-
lg- 9
1
l%:hk
12-565
11-23
12=35
12- §
11-48
11-643
11-26
11-20
11-19
11=- 5
1= 1
9-37
10-45
10-44
10-51
10=37
10« &
10-25
10-256
10= &
10-21
10-18
d-ks
9=31
9= 4
9= 9
9= 3
843
7=47
7=k5
7-31
7-19
5=31
&«70
145
0~ §

g8-22

7-30
S=ibl

=21



2.
3.
4.
Se
6.
7.
3.
9.
10.

Bob Dane

Jim Hatton
Randy Austin
Kent White
Danny Constable
Kevin Stewart
Mike filgon
3%eve Enzleke
David Lee

Andy Fisher

Best Marshall
Long Distance

Youngest Driver

CONCOURS

pps _CAR . AMUPACTURER

LS
31 /6
85
80 1/2
75 1/2
69
67
62
57
33

Bob Weichbrodt

Todd Duda

Eric Reel

Datsun
Porsche 935
Camaro
Datsun 280-2
T-3ird

Lola 7-600
T-Bird
Mazda

Lola T-600
Pord C=-100

?
Rhino
Rnino
Rhino
?
Rhine

Rhino
2hino
Rhino

Grant Park, IL

Azavan, AA

St. Lo“t.' ¥o

-
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